Fixtid

Bente
Bolette
Morten
Kim
Martin
Else
Per
Nils
Jakob
Claus
Thomas H
Hanne
Berit
Conny
Brian

Flemming L.

Thomas C
Tonny

Flemming C.

Magnus

00:38:35

00:00:00
00:01:10
00:01:31
00:02:27
00:03:03
00:03:46
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00:05:13
00:05:29
00:06:02
00:06:45
00:08:26
00:08:27
00:09:12
00:09:48
00:09:58
00:10:40
00:10:48
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00:14:08




